



DR. FRESH ASSETS LIMITED

(Formerly known as Sunehari Exports Limited)

Regd. Off.: B-1/E-24, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, New Delhi- 110044

Phone: 91-11-41679238, 26940969

E-mail: drfresh@drfreshassets.com website: www.drfreshassets.com

CIN: L74899DL1990PLC042302

16th August, 2024

**To,
Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited**

Building A, Unit-205(A), 2nd floor,
Piramal Agastya Corporate Park,
Kamani Junction, LBS Road, Kurla (West),
Mumbai – 400 070

Ref: Symbol: DRFRESH

Sub: Publication copy of un-audited Standalone & Consolidated financial Results for the quarter Ended on 30th June 2024.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Pursuant to regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copies of the un-audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended on 30th June, 2024 published in the following newspapers:

1. Financial Express (English)-All Editions
2. Jansatta (Hindi) - All Editions

The above information is also available in the website of the company www.drfreshassets.com.

Please take the above information on record.

For Dr Fresh Assets Ltd


Vijay Prakash Pathak
Whole Time Director
DIN: 07081958



Encl: a/a

NEW LIGHT APPARELS LIMITED
 CIN: L74899DL1999PLC04005 • Regd. Office: GC-29, Basement, Shivaji Enclave, Raja Garden, New Delhi-110027 • Ph. No.: +91 11-4561 3865 • E-Mail ID: newlightapparels@gmail.com • Website: www.newlightapparels.com

Statement of Audited Standalone Result for the Quarter / Period ended 30th June, 2024
 (₹ in Lakh except as stated otherwise)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Income from operations				
	Net sales/income from operations	72.05	587.91	59.32	1205.27
	Other Income	.00	11.69	0.06	12.17
	Total	72.05	599.60	59.38	1217.44
2	Expenses				
a)	Cost of material consumed during the year				
b)	Purchase of Stock in Trade	72.84	675.77	39.39	1226.11
c)	(Increase) / decrease in inventories of traded goods	-27.70	-166.09	4.57	-144.98
d)	Employee benefit expenses	1.77	2.56	2.15	9.04
e)	Depreciation & amortizations expenses	1.02	.81	0.77	3.11
f)	Finance Costs	.42	-.41	1.06	3.41
g)	Other expenses	20.88	48.83	9.81	84.25
	Total	69.24	561.47	57.74	1180.71
3	Profit / (Loss) from continuing operations before exceptional items and tax (1-2)	2.81	38.13	1.64	36.73
4	Provision Reversal For DTA		.09	0.37	.09
5	Profit / (Loss) from continuing operations before tax (3-4)	2.81	38.04	1.26	36.64
6	Provision for Tax				
7	Net Profit / (Loss) from continuing operations (5-6)	2.81	38.04	1.26	36.64
Other Comprehensive Income					
i.	Item that will not be reclassified to statement of profit and loss:				
ii.	Tax on item that will not be reclassified to statement of profit and loss				
iii.	Items that will not be reclassified to Profit & Loss:				
iv.	Tax relating to items that will not be classified to Profit & Loss:				
9	Total Comprehensive Income (7-8)	2.81	38.04	1.26	36.64
10	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Equity Shares of ₹ 10/- each)	782.2	219.62	219.62	219.62
11	Other Equity				
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)					
Earnings Per Share from continuing operation before exceptional item (Not Annualized)					
a.	Basic	.04	1.73	0.06	1.67
b.	Diluted	.04	1.73	0.06	1.67

For and On behalf of Board of Directors of **New Light Apparels Limited**
 Sd/-
Sandeep Makkad
 DIN-01112423
 (Managing Director)
 Place : New Delhi
 Date : 13.08.2024

INTEGRA CAPITAL LIMITED (FORMERLY KNOWN AS INTEGRA CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED)
 CIN: L74899DL1999PLC040042, Regd. Office: 32 Regal Buildings, Marg New Delhi 110001 India
 Email: integraprofit@gmail.com, Website: www.integraprofit.com

Statement of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended	Year to Date figures for current period ended		Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year
			30.06.2024	31.03.2024	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	
1	Total income from operations (net)	46.47	125.36	29.65	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	34.58	97.40	22.43	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	34.58	97.40	22.43	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (After tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	25.68	95.89	22.01	
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	25.68	95.89	22.01	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs.10 each)	470.28	470.28	470.28	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	(6.33)	-	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each): Basic Diluted (in Rupees)	0.55 0.55	2.04 2.04	0.47 0.47	

Note:
 (i) There is no qualification in the Unaudited Financial Results Report for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024.
 (ii) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Result is available on the Website of Bombay Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and the Website of the Company www.integraprofit.com

For Integra Capital Limited
 (Formerly known as Integra Capital Management Limited)
 Sd/-
Tarun Vohra
 Managing Director
 DIN No.00030470
 Place : Delhi
 Dated : 14th August, 2024

ALIROX ABRASIVES LIMITED
 CIN:L74899DL1944PLC000759
 Regd. Office : 4, SCINDIA HOUSE, NEW DELHI-110001
 Corporate Office: 7F-7H(Floor), Hinshalya Building, 15, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi 110001
 Phone: 011-45885625,011470069, Website: www.alirox.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024 (R.in lacs)

S.No	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	11.25	10.60	15.00	45.60	11.25	10.60
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.10)	(5.07)	(0.30)	4.22	(4.31)	(5.38)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.10)	(5.07)	(0.30)	4.22	(4.31)	(5.38)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(13.65)	(3.38)	0.06	(1.75)	(13.86)	(4.00)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(217.71)	(789.37)	623.04	237.23	(217.92)	(789.79)
6	Paid-up equity share Capital (Face Value Per Share Rs. 10/-)	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)						
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	(a) Basic	(5.69)	(1.49)	0.02	(0.73)	(5.78)	(1.67)
	(b) Diluted	(5.69)	(1.49)	0.02	(0.73)	(5.78)	(1.67)

Note: Refer Note 3
 Notes:
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors on 14th August, 2024.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements, 2015. The full format of Financial Results is available on the stock exchange website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.alirox.com
 3. The figures in the Standalone financial results for the quarter ended 31st March 2024 are balancing figures between audited figures of the full financial year ended March 31, 2024 and the published year-to-date figures upto the third quarter ended Dec 31, 2023.
 4. The Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended, (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013

Place: New Delhi
 Dated: 14th August, 2024
 For Alirox Abrasives Limited
 Sd/-
 Leena Rawal
 Whole Time Director & CFO
 DIN:03517675

SAMRAT FORGINGS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Village & P.O. Gholli Majra, Tehsil Derabassi, Distt. Mohali, Punjab 140506
 CIN: L28910PB1981PLC056444, E-mail: info@samratforgings.com
 Website: www.samratforgings.com, Phone: +91-9257240444

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024
 Rs. in lakhs except EPS

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		30.06.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	4524.69	4379.66	16294.14
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	154.38	151.94	428.62
3	Profit/ (Loss) before tax & after exceptional items	160.55	151.95	428.83
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	133.68	141.44	297.41
5	Total comprehensive income [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	133.68	141.44	307.65
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	500.00	500.00	500.00
7	Other Equity	-	-	2657.28
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized)			
	Basic:		2.83	5.95
	Diluted:		2.83	5.95

Notes:-
 1. The financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th August, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company has conducted a Limited Review of the said financial results.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of the stock exchange (www.bseindia.com) and website of the Company (www.samratforgings.com).

Place: Derabassi
 Date: 14th August, 2024
 For Samrat Forgings Limited
 Sd/-
Rakesh M Kumar
 Managing Director

MFL INDIA LIMITED
 Regd. Off.: 94/4, UG-F, UG-G Village Patparganj, Delhi-110091
 E-mail id: helpdesk@mflindia.co.in, Website: www.mflindia.co.in CIN: L63040DL1981PLC012730, Ph: 011-41425137

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024 (Figures in Rs.)

Particulars	Quarter Ended June 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended March 31, 2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended June 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Year Ended March 31, 2024 (Audited)
	Total income from operations	1150.46	1295.06	1408.84
Total Expenses	1152.00	1443.84	1458.54	5633.37
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1.54)	(148.78)	(49.70)	(245.60)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1.54)	(148.78)	(49.70)	(245.60)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1.54)	(148.78)	(49.70)	(245.60)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1150.46	1295.06	1408.84	5387.77
Equity Share Capital	3,602.92	3,602.92	3,602.92	3,602.92
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
1. Basic (Rs.)	-	-	-	-
2. Diluted (Rs.)	-	-	-	-

Note:
 1. The above Unaudited Financial Results reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on August 14, 2024.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly year ended Financial Results Filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and year ended financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e., www.bseindia.com and of the Company i.e., www.mflindia.co.in.

For MFL India Limited
 Sd/-
Anil Thukral
 (Director)
 DIN: 01168540
 Place: New Delhi
 Date: 14.08.2024

BAJAJ HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
 Corporate office: Cerebrum IT Park B2 Building 5th floor, Kalyani Nagar, Pune, Maharashtra 411014
 Branch Office: Unit no.-807 and 808,9th Floor,KM Trade Tower,Radisson Hotel, Sector 14,kaushambi, Ghaziabad, Uttarpradesh-201010

POSSESSION NOTICE

Rules 13(4) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002, Rule 8-(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, (Appendix-IV)

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of M/s BAJAJ HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED (BHFL) under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(2) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued Demand Notice(s) to Borrower(s)/ Co-Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s) mentioned herein below to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The Borrower(s)/ Co-Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s) having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower(s)/ Co-Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s) and the public in general that the undersigned on behalf of M/s Bajaj Housing Finance Limited, has taken over the possession of the property described herein below in exercise of the powers conferred on him under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8-(1) of the said rules. The Borrower(s)/ Co-Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s) in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the below said property and any dealings with the said property will be subject to the first charge of BHFL for the amount(s) as mentioned herein under with future interest thereon.

Name of the Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s) (LAN No, Name of Branch)	Description of Secured Asset (Immovable Property)	Demand Notice Date & Amount	Date of Possession
Branch: GHAZIABAD LAN: H581HLT0205021 & H581HLT0214847 Borrower's / Co - borrower's: 1. Dipesh Arora (Borrower) At C-1 First Floor Vijeeta Vihar, Sector -13 Rohini, Sector-7, North West Delhi - 110085 2. Anita Arora (Co-Borrower) At H No- C1 First Floor Vijeeta Vihar Rohini Sector-13, Rohini Sector-7 Narela North West-110085. 3. PRIYANKAARORA (Co-Borrower) At C-1 First Floor Vijeeta Vihar, Sector-13 Rohini, Sector-7, North West Delhi - 110085 Also At : Property Bearing No 78 Block - A Pocket No 3, Sector No 28 Situated in Layout Plan of Rohini Residential Scheme Rohini Delhi 110085 (vide Sale Deed No 4859 Dated 4 Nov 2019). East : Road 9 Mtr, West :plot No 102, North : Plot No 78, South : Plot No 80	PROPERTY 1 - Free Hold Entire Third Floor with Roof Rights Of Built Up Property Bearing No 78 Land Area Measure 32 Sq. Mtr. In Block-a Pocket No 3 Sector No 28 Situated in Layout Plan Of Rohini Residential Scheme Rohini Delhi 110085 (vide Sale Deed No 4858 Dated 4 Nov 2018). East : Plot No 79, West :plot No 77, North : Road 9 Mtr, South : Open PROPERTY 2 - Free Hold Entire Third Floor with roof rights of built up property bearing No 79 land area measure 32 sq. Mtr. In Block -A Pocket No 3 Sector No 28 situated in Layout Plan of Rohini Residential Scheme Rohini Delhi 110085 (vide Sale Deed No 4859 Dated 4 Nov 2019). East : Road 9 Mtr, West :plot No 102, North : Plot No 78, South : Plot No 80	23.05.2024 & Rs. 53,46,470/- (Rupees Fifty Three Lac Forty Six Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Only)	12-Aug-24

Place: DELHI / NCR Date: 15 Aug 2024
 Sd/- Authorized Officer, Bajaj Housing Finance Limited

JAY USHIN LIMITED
 Registered Office : GI-48, G.T. Karnal Road, Industrial Area, Delhi- 110033
 CIN : L52110DL1986PLC025118, Website : www.jpjgroup.co.in
 E-mail : julinvestors@jushinindia.com Tel : 91(124)-4623400

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024 (Rs. In Lakhs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		June 30, 2024 Unaudited	March 31, 2024 Audited	June 30, 2023 Unaudited	March 31, 2024 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	19,576.79	18,580.95	16,229.21	72,625.19
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	404.95	245.93	371.24	1,629.79
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	404.95	245.93	371.24	1,629.79
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	259.10	346.78	270.51	1,429.23
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	254.98	304.79	279.01	1,412.74
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value per Share Rs. 10/-Each)	386.45	386.45	386.45	386.45
7	Other equity (as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)				10,547.87
8	Earnings per equity share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic and Diluted	6.70	8.97	7.00	36.98

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the quarterly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.jpjgroup.co.in

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 Jay Ushin Limited
 Ashwani Minda
 Managing Director
 DIN : 00049966
 Place: Gurugram
 Date: August 14, 2024

TARINI ENTERPRISES LIMITED
 CIN: L51101DL2006PLC148967
 Regd Office: 3/14A, 1st Floor, Vijaynagar Double Storey, Delhi-110009
 Website: www.tarinenterprises.in, E Mail: tarinenterprisespvtd@gmail.com, info@tarinenterprises.in
 Ph. 011-61382621

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2024 (Amt in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone		Year ended on 31.03.2024
	Quarter and three months ended (30/06/2024)	Corresponding 3 months ended on (30/06/2023) in the previous year	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations (net)	36.58	34.73	227.74
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.82	25.20	53.58
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.82	25.20	53.58
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Reserves)	15.37	18.65	30.72
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	-	-	-
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10 per share)	377.30	377.30	377.30
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	4,625.50	4,571.77	4,610.13
Earnings per share - (after extraordinary items)- (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.46	0.55	0.91
Diluted earnings per share - (after exceptional items)- (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.46	0.55	0.91

Notes:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone results for the three months ended on 30th June, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the three months ended on 30th June, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.mail.in and the company Website.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 For Tarini Enterprises Limited
 Sd/-
Abhay Chand Bardia
 Managing Director
 DIN-0009217
 Date: 13.08.2024
 Place: Delhi

AJANTA SOYA LIMITED
 CIN L15494R1992PLC016617
 Regd. Office & Works : SP-916, Phase - III, Industrial Area, Bhiwadi - 301019, Rajasthan, India
 Tel. : 911-6176727, 911-6128880
 Corp. Office : 12th Floor, Bigjo's Tower, A-8, Netaji Subhash Place, Wazirpur District Centre, Delhi-110034
 WEBSITE- www.ajantasoya.com, Email - cs@ajantasoya.com, Phone : 011-42515151; Fax : 011-42515100

Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 (Rs. in Lakh except EPS)

Sl No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from operations	27420.77	24280.10	25842.32	1031

क्र. सं.	विवरण	एकल		समेकित	
		समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त वर्ष	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त वर्ष
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
		अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित
1.	परिचालनों से कुल आय	3156.85	5136.83	4346.34	5745.09
2.	अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादात्मक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व में)	304.88	779.58	428.42	2168.41
3.	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादात्मक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात्)	304.88	779.58	428.42	255.12
4.	अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर एवं अपवादात्मक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात्)	219.96	554.31	403.11	1589.34
5.	कुल व्यापक आय (लाभ/(हानि) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात्) से समाहित)	219.96	498.56	410.65	1589.29
6.	समाप्त अंश पूंजी (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का मुद्रित प्रदर्शन अंकित मूल्य)	589.25	589.25	589.25	589.25
7.	अन्य समाप्तों	-	-	1022.94	-
8.	आय प्रति अंश (रु. 10/- प्रति अंश का अंकित मूल्य) (परिचालनस्त पर्यन्तकालीन हेतु)-	-	-	-	19157.84
1.	मूलभूत (रु. में) (आवृत्तिकृत)	0.72	0.41	6.85	26.88
2.	परवर्तीकृत (रु. में) (आवृत्तिकृत)	3.72	3.41	6.85	26.88

टिप्पणियाँ :

- उपरोक्त (एकल एवं समेकित) अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का समीक्षा एवं संसुचित, लेखापरीक्षण समिति द्वारा की गई थी तथा तत्पश्चात् निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 14 अगस्त 2024 को आयोजित अपनी संबंधित बैठकों में इनका अनुमोदन किया गया। सांविधिक लेखापरीक्षकों ने दिनांक 30 जून 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही की एक सीमित समीक्षा की है तथा इन पर एक असंशोधित रिपोर्ट निर्गत की है।
- उपरोक्त सारोश, सेबी (एलओडीआर) विनियमवली 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के पास फाइलबद्ध अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक सारोश है। उपर्युक्त अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप, स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट अर्थात् (www.mse.in) पर तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट अर्थात् (www.mohindra.asia) पर भी उपलब्ध है।

बोर्ड हेतु तथा उसकी ओर से

हस्ता./-

दीपक अरनेजा

(अध्यक्ष सह प्रबंध निदेशक तथा सीईओ)

डीआईएन : 00006112

दिनांक : 14-08-2024

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

B. L. KASHYAP AND SONS LIMITED						
(L74899DL1989PLC036148)						
Regd. Off: 409, 4th Floor, DLF Tower-A, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025						
Ph: 91-11-40500300 ; Fax: 91-11-40500333						
Website: www.blkashyap.com, Email: info@blkashyap.com						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024						
Rs. In Lakhs						
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended	Year Ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year Ended
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	34,755.94	121,423.17	24,633.98	35,030.80	124,453.44
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)	1,961.98	4,983.04	1,620.42	1,984.29	6,328.25
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)	2,653.03	4,983.04	1,620.42	2,675.34	6,328.25
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)	1,939.21	3,489.77	1,195.48	2,024.95	5,252.89
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,917.08	3,401.25	1,183.33	2,002.93	5,164.80
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the Share Rs 1/-)	2,254.40	2,254.40	2,254.40	2,254.40	2,254.40
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	67,803.23	65,686.15	63,468.22	49,382.93	47,380.00
8	Earning Per Share of Re. 1/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.86	1.55	0.53	0.90	2.33
	Basic:	0.86	1.55	0.53	0.90	2.33
	Diluted:	0.86	1.55	0.53	0.90	2.33

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.blkashyap.com).
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th August, 2024.

For & on behalf of the Board of

B.L. Kashyap and Sons Limited

Sd/-

Vinod Kashyap

Chairman

(DIN: 00038854)

Place: New Delhi
Dated: 14th August, 2024

WE BUILD YOUR WORLD

जालंधर मोटर एजेंसी (दिल्ली) लिमिटेड

CIN: L35999HR1998PLC033943

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 458-1/18, सोहन रोड, मुक्त नगरी सेक्टर, गुरुग्राम - 122001, हरियाणा

फोन नं. 0124-4233868/70, वेबसाइट: www.jmaindia.com; ईमेल आईडी: info@jmaindia.com

30 जून, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित और संशोधित वित्तीय परिणामों का उद्घरण

(रु. लाखों में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन				कंसोलिडेटेड			
		समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त वर्ष	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त वर्ष
		30.06.2024 (अनंकेषित)	31.03.2024 (अंकेषित)	30.06.2023 (अनंकेषित)	31.03.2024 (अंकेषित)	30.06.2024 (अनंकेषित)	31.03.2024 (अंकेषित)	30.06.2023 (अनंकेषित)	31.03.2024 (अंकेषित)
1	प्रवालयों से कुल आय (रु.)	10263.34	12242.21	9544.58	42963.12	13073.96	15443.32	11966.89	54049.46
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादात्मक और/या असाधारण मदों से पहले)	511.37	980.80	488.03	2763.98	694.66	1259.67	645.40	3487.53
3	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर से पहले, अपवादात्मक और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	511.37	980.80	488.03	2763.98	694.66	1259.67	645.40	3487.53
4	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादात्मक और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	382.64	748.32	360.89	2089.05	513.02	951.15	478.45	2600.57
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) से शामिल)	454.42	758.41	407.93	2239.98	586.72	958.60	526.39	2754.76
6	पूर्ण मूल्यांकन पर रिजर्व वृद्धि (कर के बाद) का अंकित मूल्य	456.82	456.82	456.82	456.82	456.82	456.82	456.82	456.82
7	रिजर्व (विद्यमान नई की नैलेंस शीट में दिखाए गए पुनर्मूल्यांकन रिजर्व को छोड़कर)				19239.44				22296.89
8	प्रति शेयर आय (असाधारण मदों के बाद) (प्रत्येक रु 2/- पर वार्षिकीकृत)	1.68	3.28	1.58	9.15	2.21	4.10	2.06	11.21

नोट्स:

- उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचियन दायित्व एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएँ) विनियमवली, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अनुसार, स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के साथ दर्ज 30 जून, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का उद्घरण है। इन परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.nseindia.com तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.jmaindia.com पर उपलब्ध है।
- विद्यमान अवधि के आंकड़ों को जहां भी आवश्यक हुआ पुनर्वर्गीकृत/पुनःव्यवस्थित किया गया है।
- 13 अगस्त, 2024 को आयोजित बैठक में उपरोक्त परिणामों की समीक्षा लेखा समिति द्वारा की गई है और निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया है।
- सांविधिक लेखापरीक्षकों ने उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों की समिति समीक्षा की है।

कुते और निदेशक मंडल की ओर से

जालंधर मोटर एजेंसी (दिल्ली) लिमिटेड

हस्ता./-

सुधि प्रकाश

निदेशक

DIN: 00093201

स्थान: गुरुग्राम

तिथि: 13 अगस्त, 2024

सांख्यिक नोटिस					
जो कोई भी इससे संबंधित है उसके लिए					
सर्वसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि एलसीक इंस्टीट्यूट लिमिटेड, जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय 14/4 मधुरा रोड, फरीदाबाद हरियाणा भारत 121003 में है, के निम्नलिखित शेयर प्रमाणपत्र, जो निम्नलिखित शेयरधारकों के नाम पर पंजीकृत हैं, उनके द्वारा को रद्द कर दिया है।					
क्र. सं.	शेयरधारक का नाम	पंजीकृत नं.	प्रमाणपत्र नं.	दिनांकित नं.	शेयर की सं.
1	जितेंद्र हरिचंद विरमानो	317	317	2447871 - 2448376	535

जना को इस प्रकार से सावधान किया जाता है कि वे ऊपर बताए गए नकली प्रमाणपत्रों को किसी भी तरह से न खरीदें या उनसे कोई नैन-देन न करें। जिस किसी व्यक्ति के पास ऊपर बताए गए संबंध में कोई दस्ता है, उसे इस नोटिस के प्रकाशन के 15 दिनों के भीतर कंपनी के पास 14/4 मधुरा रोड, फरीदाबाद हरियाणा भारत 121003, दूरभाष : 91-129-4281000 पर अपना दावा दर्ज कराना चाहिए, जिसके बाद कोई दावा व्यक्तिगत नहीं किया जाएगा और कंपनी इतिहासिक शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने की कार्यवाही करेगी।

PASUPATI SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED					
CIN : L74900HR1979PLC009789					
Regd. Office : Village Kapriwas (Dharuhera) Distt. Rewari, Haryana					
Head Office : 127-128, Tribhuvan Complex, Ishwar Nagar, Mathura Road, New Delhi 110 065					
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2024.					
PARTICULARS	Rs. in Lacs except EPS		3 Months		Audited
	3 Months Ended 30-Jun-24	3 Months Ended 31-Mar-24	3 Months Ended 30-Jun-23	31-Mar-24	
Total income from operations (net) Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	2,327	2,734	2,855	11,017	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(25)	64	3	82	
Net Profit/Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(18)	43	2	59	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(15)	46	5	70	
Equity Share Capital	934	934	934	934	
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous year				2,130	
Earning Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (before exceptional items) (of Rs. 10 each) (not annualised)	(0.19)	0.45	0.03	0.63	
a) Basic	(0.19)	0.45	0.03	0.63	
b) Diluted	(0.19)	0.45	0.03	0.63	
Earning Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (after exceptional items) (of Rs. 10 each) (not annualised)	(0.19)	0.45	0.03	0.63	
a) Basic - Rs.	(0.19)	0.45	0.03	0.63	
b) Diluted - Rs.	(0.19)	0.45	0.03	0.63	

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange and listed entity.

The above results have been considered by the audit committee at its meeting held on 14th August 2024 and by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th August 2024.

This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Accounting Rules, 2016.

In earlier years, the company had received compensation of Rs.61.61 lacs an acquisition of part of its factory land at Dharuhera. Representation has been made before Sub-Divisional Magistrate, Gurgaon cum competent authority(LA) of National Highway Authority of India for payment of compensation at a higher rate. Additional compensation of Rs. 614.64 lacs demanded in the representation will be accounted for as and when received.

Figures of quarter ended 31st March 2024 are balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and reviewed year to date figures upto the quarter of the financial year.

For Pasupati Spinning & Weaving Mills Ltd. Sd/-

Place : New Delhi Date : 14/08/2024

Ramesh Kumar Jain Chairman & Managing Director

मैक्सलस लॉजिस्टिक्स लिमिटेड
सीआईएन: L65999DL1985PLC022211
पंजीकृत नं. 1, क्यूबिटी रोड, इंट एअर कैम्पस, नई दिल्ली-110065
फोन नं. 011-49055868, वेबसाइट: www.maxpluslogistics.com
सेल आईडी: mstctch.ecom@gmail.com

30 जून, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारोश

क्र. सं.	विवरण	रु. (लाख में)			
		समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त वर्ष
		30.06.2024 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2024 (अंकेषित)	30.06.2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2024 (अंकेषित)
1.	प्रवालयों से कुल आय	0.99	18.19	0.50	17.77
2.	अवधि हेतु लाभ (हानि) (कर, अपवादात्मक तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व में)	15.29	10.45	11.45	7.94
3.	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु लाभ / (हानि) (अपवादात्मक तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात्)	15.29	10.45	11.45	7.94
4.	कर पश्चात् अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ / (हानि) (अपवादात्मक तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात्)	15.29	10.45	11.45	7.94
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु कर पश्चात् लाभ / (हानि) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात्) से निर्मित)	0.60	0.98	11.45	30.98
6.	इंक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	363.45	363.45	363.45	363.41
7.	अन्य रिजर्व	3170.21	3170.21	3170.21	3170.21
8.	आय प्रति शेयर	0.10	0.28	0.31	0.22
9.	बेसिक एवं डायल्यूटेड	0.10	0.28	0.31	0.22

- उपरोक्त उक्त विवरण तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का सारोश है जिसे 14.8.2024 को आयोजित बैठक में लेखापरीक्षित समिति द्वारा स्वीकार किया गया और 14.8.2024 को आयोजित अपनी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया तथा वित्तिक लेखापरीक्षकों द्वारा समीक्षित किया गया तथा सेबी (सूचियन दायित्व एवं प्रकटीकरण) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के साथ दर्ज किया गया। तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.nseindia.com तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.maxpluslogisticslimited.com पर उपलब्ध है।
- ये वित्तीय परिणाम कम्पनी (भारतीय लेखांकन मानक) विनियम, 2015 तथा उसके पश्चात् प्रारंभिक संशोधित विनियमों के विनियम 3 के साथ पठित कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के तहत निर्धारित भारतीय लेखांकन मानक (इंड एएस) के अनुसार तैयार किया गया है।
- जहां आवश्यक समझा गया, तब अवधि के आंकड़ों को पुनर्वर्गीकृत तथा पुनर्व्यवस्थित किया गया है।
- निवेशकों से प्राप्त शिकायतों की राहदा : कोई नहीं, निराश्रित कोई नहीं, तयनाम: कोई नहीं।

बोर्ड के आदेशानुसार

कुते मैक्सलस लॉजिस्टिक्स लि.

हस्ता./-

सुधी चन्द्र (निदेशक)

डीआईएन : 00095561

स्थान: नई दिल्ली

तिथि: 14.08.2024

डा. फ्रेश एसेट्स लि.

CIN: L74899DL1990PLC042302

पंजी कार्यालय: बी-1/ई-24, मोहन को-ऑपरेटिव, इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, नई दिल्ली-110044

वेबसाइट: www.drffreshassets.com, मेल आईडी: drffresh@drffreshassets.com

30 जून, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों का सारोश

क्र. सं.	विवरण	रु. (लाखों में)			
		समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त वर्ष
		30.06.2024 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2024 (अंकेषित)	30.06.2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2024 (अंकेषित)
1	परिचालनों से कुल आय	14.90	21.17	28.09	97.62
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, वित्तीय एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व में)	69.98	84.15	81.35	215.83
3	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (वित्तीय एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	69.98	84.15	81.35	215.83
4	कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हान				